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Tracking ID

37-0001-2025-03968
37-0001-2025-03236
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37-0001-2025-03519
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37-0001-2025-04475
37-0001-2025-05046
37-0001-2025-04433
37-0001-2025-04570
37-0001-2025-01752

37-0001-2025-05550

Valid Till: 22-09-2025

University of Narowal

Bachelor of Science in Physics

Merit List Report Version 2

Open Merit - FALL 2025

Name

Aiza Rani

NIDA FAREED

Sidra Imtiaz

Abu Bakar Arshad
FIZA SHAMAS
Abaid-Ur-Rehman Roy
Ayesha Talib

Ume Kalsoom

Azwa Zafar

Manhal Fatima Chaudary
Mashaim Shahzadi
HAFSA CHAUDHARY

Syed Saim Raza Naqvi

Father Name
Javed Igbal
MUHAMMAD FAREED
Abdul Majid
Muhammad Arshad
Shamas Hussain
Rashid Ahamd
Talib Hussain
Muhammad Akram
Zafar Igbal
Muhammad Tariq
Ishtiag Ahmed

MUHAMMAD ATIQ UR
REHMAN BAJWA

Syed Shahid Hussain

Undergraduate Program (Morning Programs)

Date of Birth
2009-02-10
2006-08-15
2007-04-19
2004-09-20
2007-08-13
2006-01-16
2007-07-29
2006-06-10
2006-02-01
2009-02-20
2006-12-04
2005-10-29

2007-04-16

Generated on: 19-09-2025 07:17:15 AM

Score
64.58
64.33
62.04
61.98
61.46
61.11
59.96
59.78
57.05
53.7
53.65
52.56

51.36
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